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FAA-2008-1034-0001

FAA-2008-1007-0001

FAA-2008-0150-0007

FAA-2008-1035-0001

FAA-2008-1006-0001

FAA-2008-0874-0005

FAA-2008-0981-0001

FAA-2008-1036-0001

FAA-2008-1037-0001

FAA-2008-0461-0001

FAA-2008-1038-0001

Thirteenth Meeting:
RTCA Special
Committee
203/Minimum
Performance Standards
for Unmanned Aircraft
Systems and Unmanned
Aircraft

Airworthiness
Directives; Bombardier
Model CL-600-2C10
(Regional Jet Series
700, 701 and 702)
Airplanes and Model CL-
600-2D24 (Regional Jet
Series 900) Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Boeing
Model 767-200, -300,
and -400ER Series
Airplanes

Public Notice for Waiver
of Aeronautical Land-
Use Assurance;
Indianapolis Executive
Airport, Zionsville, IN

Airworthiness
Directives; Boeing
Model 747-100, 747-
1008, 747- 200B, 747-
200C, 747-200F, 747-
300, 747SR, and 747SP
Series Airplanes

Petition for Exemption;
Summary of Petition
Received

Airworthiness
Directives; Boeing
Model 747 Airplanes

Petition for Exemption;
Summary of Petition
Received

Public Notice for a
Change in Use of
Aeronautical Property at
the Greenwood-Leflore
Airport, Greenwood, MS

Airworthiness
Directives; Turbomeca
S.A. Arrius 2B1, 2B1A,
2B2, and 2K1
Turboshaft Engines

Agency Information
Collection Activity
Seeking OMB Approval

09/23/2008

09/23/2008

09/23/2008

09/23/2008

09/23/2008

09/23/2008

09/23/2008

09/23/2008

09/23/2008

09/23/2008

09/23/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted
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RULES
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RULES
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